


The Ecological Citizen Vol 2 No 1 2018 113

www.ecologicalcitizen.net Last Word

Last Word

“The reason why I prefer the society 

of nature to any other is that nature is 

always right and the error, if any, can 

only be on my side. But if I converse 

with men, they will err, then I will err, 

and so on forever, and we never get 

to see matters clearly.”
JW von Goethe

Tell us what you think
Send us your thoughts on the content of the current and future issues at:

www.ecologicalcitizen.net/contact.html
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Friends of the Journal

We are grateful to the Friends, listed below, who help publicize our mission and our content:

Australian Earth Laws Alliance: www.earthlaws.org.au

Brisbane Tool Library: www.brisbanetoollibrary.org

Center for Humans and Nature: www.humansandnature.org

Chelsea Green Publishing: www.chelseagreen.com

 Dark Mountain Project: dark-mountain.net

Earth Law Center: www.earthlawcenter.org

The Ecocentric Alliance: www.ecocentricalliance.org

Ecologistics: www.ecologistics.org

Ecology Florida: www.ecologyfl orida.org

Ecospherics: www.ecospherics.net

Eradicating Ecocide: www.eradicatingecocide.com

Gaia Foundation: www.gaiafoundation.org

Mother Pelican: www.pelicanweb.org

Nature’s Rights: www.natures-rights.org

Philosophy Activism Nature: www.panjournal.net

Planet Centred Forum: www.planetcentredforum.org

Population Matters: www.populationmatters.org

 Population Media Center: www.populationmedia.org

Rewilding Institute: www.rewilding.org

Rights of Nature Netherlands: www.facebook.com/RightsofNatureNL

Synchronicity Earth: www.synchronicityearth.org

Transition Earth: www.transition-earth.org

University of Winchester: www.winchester.ac.uk

Voices for Biodiversity: www.voicesforbiodiversity.org

World Bee Project: www.worldbeeproject.org

If you are involved in an initiative or organization promoting non-anthropocentric thought or 
action and are interested in becoming a Friend, please get in touch with us through the Journal’s 
contact form: www.ecologicalcitizen.net/contact.html. Benefi ts of being a Friend of the Journal 

include listing on our home page, publicity through social media, and free advertising in each issue. 
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Mating minstrel bugs

Bois de Boulogne, Paris, France

Joe Gray 
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